
 

 

 

CYNGOR TREF 

CAERWYS 

TOWN COUNCIL 

 

DATES OF MEETINGS  -  2026 

 

(THIRD TUESDAY IN THE MONTH) * 

 

HELD IN LLYS Y GORON COMMUNITY MEETING ROOM 
 

 

MONTH 

 

 

DATE 

 

TIME 

 

 

JANUARY 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

MARCH 

 

APRIL 

 

MAY 

 

JUNE 

 

JULY 

 

AUGUST 

 

SEPTEMBER 

 

OCTOBER 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

DECEMBER 

 

 

 

20TH  

 

17TH  

 

17TH        

 

21ST       

 

19TH * 

 

16TH        

 

21ST       

 

NO MEETING 

 

15TH   

 

20TH    

 

17TH    

 

NO MEETING 

 

7.00PM  

 

7.00PM  

 

7.00PM 

 

7.00PM 

 

6.00PM  

 

7.00PM 

 

7.00PM 

 

------ 

 

7.00PM 

 

7.00PM 

 

7.00PM 

 

------ 

 

 

 

R. Phillip Parry, 

Clerk to Caerwys Town Council. 

 

 

 

Please Note: The meeting date, commencement time of each meeting, including meeting venue 

may be subject to change. Details are published within the Agenda for the particular months 

meeting. 


